
Tuesday 17
Room 1 Room 2 Room 1 Room 2 Room 1 Room 2

07:30 a.m.
08:30 a.m.

09:00 a.m.

09:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

02:00 p.m.
02:30 p.m.

03:00 p.m.

03:30 p.m.

04:00 p.m.

04:30 p.m.

05:00 p.m.
05:30 p.m. Opening Ceremony

06:00 p.m.

06:30 p.m.

07:00 p.m. Welcoming Cocktail 
09:00 p.m.

*Please note that this schedule might suffer last minute changes

Technical Papers

Technical Papers Technical Papers Technical Papers Technical Papers

Opening Conference
Closing Ceremony

Farewell Dinner

Posters Session

Round Table Round Table Round Table

Conference

Conference

12:30 p.m. Free Lunch Free Lunch Free Lunch

Registration Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break

Technical Papers
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Wednesday 18 Thursday 19 Friday 20

Registration Registration Registration

Coffee Break

Technical Papers Technical Papers

Technical Papers Technical Papers
Special Presentation 2
Special Presentation 1

Coffee Break Coffee Break

Conference Conference
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