4th Latin American and Caribbean Congress -Refining, 17-20 November 2015

	Tuesday 17	Wednesday 18		Thursday 19		Friday 20	
		Room 1	Room 2	Room 1	Room 2	Room 1	Room 2
07:30 a.m.		Registration		Registration		Registration	
08:30 a.m.							
09:00 a.m.							
09:30 a.m.		Technical Papers	Technical Papers	Technical Papers	Technical Papers	Technical Papers	Technical Papers
10:00 a.m.							
10:30 a.m.							
11:00 a.m.		Coffee Break		Coffee Break		Coffee Break	
11:30 a.m.		Conference		Conference		Conference	
12:00 p.m.				Conterence		Contende	
12:30 p.m.	Free Lunch		Lunch	Free Lunch		Free Lunch	
02:00 p.m.		Technical Papers Technical Papers		Technical Papers	Technical Papers	Special Presentation 1	
02:30 p.m.					Special Presentation 2		
03:00 p.m. 03:30 p.m.			rechnical rapers	Posters Session		Conference	
04:00 p.m.	Registration	Coffee Break		Coffee Break		Coffee Break	
04:30 p.m.	C C	Round Table		Round Table		Round Table	
05:00 p.m.							
05:30 p.m.	Opening Ceremony						
06:00 p.m.	Opening Conference					Closing (Ceremony
06:30 p.m.	opening conterence						
07:00 p.m.	Welcoming Cocktail						
09:00 p.m.				Farewe	ll Dinner		

*Please note that this schedule might suffer last minute changes